The information below is summarized and is not intended to reflect each exact request.

Requestor

Smart Procure

James Miller
James Miller

Vernon Davis

Vernon Davis

Monika Griesenbeck

Purpose

Accounts Payable and Vendor Information
Conundrum Group Memorandum Regarding
Miller & Fish Complaint

Report from third party investigator regarding
MacDonald

Total Legal Expenses for Benjamin Kahn through
December 31, 2017

Expenses Charged to the City of Salida by the City
Attorney for the Dominick Mediation

Louise Fish & James Miller City Attorney
Complaints

Hard Rock Paving & ReatBid Tabs for 2016 Road Construction Projects

Jan Wondra

Jan Wondra
Lexis Nexis

Nancy Dominick

Vern Davis

Melanie Cymansky

Nancy Dominick
Vernon Davis

Richard A. Smith

Richard A. Smith

Scope of Work for City Attorney & Scope of Work
for Salida City Administrator

Documentation of Receipt of certified letter

Various Court Records

Cost Associated with Dominick Water from
01/01/2016

Legal Expenses for Benjamin Kahn for the month
of January 2017

February 13, 2017 Audit Committee Recording

Slattery and Hendrix Engineering Invoices
Franchise Costs for Spectrum TV

February 13, 2017 Audit Committee Recording

Summary Pages for 2013, 2014, 2015 City of
Salida Audits

Date
Requested
1/4/2017

1/6/2017
1/6/2017

1/11/2017

1/19/2017

1/23/2017
1/25/2017
1/31/2017

1/31/2017
2/8/2017

2/16/2017
2/14/2017

2/27/2017

2/27/2017
3/2/2017

3/7/2017

3/10/2017

Responsible
Department
Finance

Attorney
Administration

Finance

Finance

Administration
Public Works
Administration

Administration
Administration

Finance
Finance

Administration

Finance
Finance

Administration

Finance

Form

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic
Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic
Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Cost Date
Estimate Responded/Provided

N/A 1/9/2017
N/A 1/11/2017
N/A 1/11/2017
N/A 1/13/2017
N/A 1/19/2017
N/A 1/23/2017
N/A 1/26/2017
N/A 2/3/2017
N/A 2/3/2017
N/A 2/13/2017
N/A 2/22/2017
N/A 2/15/2017
N/A 3/2/2017
N/A 3/2/2017
N/A 3/6/2017
N/A 3/7/2017
N/A 3/10/2017

Payment

No Fee

No Fee
No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee
No Fee
No Fee

No Fee
No Fee

No Fee
No Fee

No Fee

No Fee
No Fee

No Fee

No Fee



Monika Griesenbeck

Joseph Jordan
Vernon Davis
Monika Griesenbeck
Smart Procure

Bob Powers
Avalanche Excavating
Joseph Jordan
Vernon Davis

Joseph Jordan

Vern Davis

Jan Wondra

James Miller
Smart Procure

Joseph Jordan
Joseph Jordan
Joseph Jordan

Joseph Jordan

Transcripts of interviews with Tucker O'Brien and
Austin Smith

All Summary Bills of March 2016 from Benjamin
Kahn

City Attorney fees for February 2017

Video Recording of C Street Entrance at Touber
Building

Accounts Payable and Vendor Information
Itemized Bids for 2016 Concrete Sidewalk
Maintenance Project

Itemized Bids for 2016 Concrete Sidewalk
Maintenance Project

A/R Reports for City Attorney received in March
and April of 2017

Total amount for legal costs for March and April
2017

A/R Reports for City Attorney received in May
and June of 2017

Legal Expenses for Benjamin Kahn for the month
of May 2017

Total cost to date for City Attorney Ben Kahn
since March 2016 to present per his billings to
the City for all matters

Hallett Email Communications

Accounts Payable and Vendor Information
Accounts Payable in Aug for July 2017 City
Attorney charges

Accounts Payable in Aug for July 2017 City
Attorney charges

Accounts Payable for July 2017 City Attorney
charges

Accounts Payable for August 2017 City Attorney
charges

3/15/2017

3/17/2017
3/24/2017
4/6/2017
4/12/2017

5/3/2017
5/5/2017
5/5/2017
5/19/2017
6/27/2017

6/28/2017

7/10/2017

7/7/2017
7/18/2017

9/8/2017
9/8/2017
9/12/2017

9/12/2017

Police

Finance
Finance
Police

Finance

Public Works

Public Works

Finance

Administration

Finance

Finance

Finance

Administration
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Electronic

Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Not a Record

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic
Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

3/20/2017

3/22/2017
3/28/2017
4/10/2017
4/17/2017

5/4/2017
5/8/2017
5/8/2017
5/24/2017
6/28/2017

6/30/2017

7/11/2017

7/11/2017
7/20/2017

9/11/2017
9/13/2017
9/13/2017

9/13/2017

No Fee

No Fee
No Fee
No Fee
No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee
No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee



Joseph Jordan

Joseph Jordan

Eileen Rogers

Joseph Jordan

Michael Meyrick

JoAnne Allen

Jessica Bullock
Cynda Green
Joe Jordan

Eileen Rogers

Helen Brieske

Steve Tafoya

Accounts Payable in Sept for Aug 2017 City
Attorney charges

Accounts Payable for Aug 2017 City Attorney
charges

Matter #313 Council Member Rogers' Special

Projects and August Detailed Summary of matter
#272 Elected Official Public Statements Invoices

All Accounts Receivable reports for the billings of

Oct.(and to include Sept charges) for City
Attorney,Ben Kahn

requesting details

re:date,nature,purpose,involved parties,content

and summary of communications between
Mayor LiVecchi and 11th district DA office

Any and all communications including but not
limited to emails,texts,phone...dated from Oct
12,2017-0ct18,2017 between City Council
members

Phase | Environmental Assessment

List of duplexes that are charged two
water/sewer service and maintenance fees for
servicing and maintaining one tap

Bill Summaries for Ben Kahn

Attorney Invoices(Detailed Summaries)Matter
#313 Councilmember Rogers'Special Project
Tax Records from various years of the 1900's

Executive Session Recording from 12.5.2017
Regular Meeting

9/12/2017

9/12/2017

10/12/2017

10/25/2017

10/27/2017

11/3/2017

11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/21/2017

11/29/2017

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Finance

Administration

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic

Hard Copy

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

9/13/2017

9/13/2017

10/30/2017

11/2/2017

11/8/2017

11/15/2017
11/14/2017
11/27/2017

12/5/2017

12/14/2017

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee



Melanie Cymansky

Letter of Engagement & Scope of Work from
Murray,Dahl,Kuechenmeister & Renaud,memo

submitted re: water rights from Dilalla during 12/12/2017
12.11.17 special meeting and list of all

candidates for interim city attorney

Administration email

N/A

12/12/2017

No Fee



