The information below is summarized and is not intended to reflect each exact request.

Requestor	Purpose	Date Requested	Responsible Department	Form	Cost Estimate I	Date Responded/Provid	Payment led
Smart Procure	Accounts Payable and Vendor Information	1/4/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	1/9/2017	No Fee
James Miller	Conundrum Group Memorandum Regarding Miller & Fish Complaint	1/6/2017	Attorney	Electronic	N/A	1/11/2017	No Fee
James Miller	Report from third party investigator regarding MacDonald	1/6/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	1/11/2017	No Fee
Vernon Davis	Total Legal Expenses for Benjamin Kahn through December 31, 2017	1/11/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	1/13/2017	No Fee
Vernon Davis	Expenses Charged to the City of Salida by the City Attorney for the Dominick Mediation	1/19/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	1/19/2017	No Fee
Monika Griesenbeck	Louise Fish & James Miller City Attorney Complaints	1/23/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	1/23/2017	No Fee
Hard Rock Paving & Re	ad Bid Tabs for 2016 Road Construction Projects	1/25/2017	Public Works	Electronic	N/A	1/26/2017	No Fee
Jan Wondra	Scope of Work for City Attorney & Scope of Work for Salida City Administrator	1/31/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	2/3/2017	No Fee
Jan Wondra	Documentation of Receipt of certified letter	1/31/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	2/3/2017	No Fee
Lexis Nexis	Various Court Records	2/8/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	2/13/2017	No Fee
Nancy Dominick	Cost Associated with Dominick Water from 01/01/2016	2/16/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	2/22/2017	No Fee
Vern Davis	Legal Expenses for Benjamin Kahn for the month of January 2017	2/14/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	2/15/2017	No Fee
Melanie Cymansky	February 13, 2017 Audit Committee Recording	2/27/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	3/2/2017	No Fee
Nancy Dominick Vernon Davis	Slattery and Hendrix Engineering Invoices Franchise Costs for Spectrum TV	2/27/2017 3/2/2017	Finance Finance	Electronic Electronic	N/A N/A	3/2/2017 3/6/2017	No Fee No Fee
Richard A. Smith	February 13, 2017 Audit Committee Recording	3/7/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	3/7/2017	No Fee
Richard A. Smith	Summary Pages for 2013, 2014, 2015 City of Salida Audits	3/10/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	3/10/2017	No Fee

	Transportate of interviews with Twelvey OlDrien and						
Monika Griesenbeck	Transcripts of interviews with Tucker O'Brien and Austin Smith	3/15/2017	Police	Electronic	N/A	3/20/2017	No Fee
Joseph Jordan	All Summary Bills of March 2016 from Benjamin Kahn	3/17/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	3/22/2017	No Fee
Vernon Davis	City Attorney fees for February 2017	3/24/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	3/28/2017	No Fee
Monika Griesenbeck	Video Recording of C Street Entrance at Touber Building	4/6/2017	Police	Electronic	N/A	4/10/2017	No Fee
Smart Procure	Accounts Payable and Vendor Information	4/12/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	4/17/2017	No Fee
Bob Powers	Itemized Bids for 2016 Concrete Sidewalk Maintenance Project	5/3/2017	Public Works	Electronic	N/A	5/4/2017	No Fee
Avalanche Excavating	Itemized Bids for 2016 Concrete Sidewalk Maintenance Project	5/5/2017	Public Works	Electronic	N/A	5/8/2017	No Fee
Joseph Jordan	A/R Reports for City Attorney received in March and April of 2017	5/5/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	5/8/2017	No Fee
Vernon Davis	Total amount for legal costs for March and April 2017	5/19/2017	Administration	Not a Record	N/A	5/24/2017	No Fee
Joseph Jordan	A/R Reports for City Attorney received in May and June of 2017	6/27/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	6/28/2017	No Fee
Vern Davis	Legal Expenses for Benjamin Kahn for the month of May 2017	6/28/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	6/30/2017	No Fee
	Total cost to date for City Attorney Ben Kahn						
Jan Wondra	since March 2016 to present per his billings to the City for all matters	7/10/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	7/11/2017	No Fee
James Miller	Hallett Email Communications	7/7/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	7/11/2017	No Fee
Smart Procure	Accounts Payable and Vendor Information	7/18/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	7/20/2017	No Fee
Joseph Jordan	Accounts Payable in Aug for July 2017 City Attorney charges	9/8/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	9/11/2017	No Fee
Joseph Jordan	Accounts Payable in Aug for July 2017 City Attorney charges	9/8/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	9/13/2017	No Fee
Joseph Jordan	Accounts Payable for July 2017 City Attorney charges	9/12/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	9/13/2017	No Fee
Joseph Jordan	Accounts Payable for August 2017 City Attorney charges	9/12/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	9/13/2017	No Fee

Joseph Jordan	Accounts Payable in Sept for Aug 2017 City Attorney charges	9/12/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	9/13/2017	No Fee
Joseph Jordan	Accounts Payable for Aug 2017 City Attorney charges	9/12/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	9/13/2017	No Fee
Eileen Rogers	Matter #313 Council Member Rogers' Special Projects and August Detailed Summary of matter #272 Elected Official Public Statements Invoices	10/12/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A		
Joseph Jordan	All Accounts Receivable reports for the billings of Oct.(and to include Sept charges) for City Attorney,Ben Kahn	10/25/2017	Finance	Electronic	N/A	10/30/2017	No Fee
Michael Meyrick	requesting details re:date,nature,purpose,involved parties,content and summary of communications between Mayor LiVecchi and 11th district DA office	10/27/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	11/2/2017	No Fee
JoAnne Allen	Any and all communications including but not limited to emails,texts,phonedated from Oct 12,2017-Oct18,2017 between City Council members	11/3/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	11/8/2017	No Fee
Jessica Bullock	Phase I Environmental Assessment List of duplexes that are charged two	11/13/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	11/15/2017	No Fee
Cynda Green	water/sewer service and maintenance fees for	11/13/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	11/14/2017	No Fee
Joe Jordan	servicing and maintaining one tap Bill Summaries for Ben Kahn	11/21/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	11/27/2017	No Fee
Eileen Rogers	Attorney Invoices(Detailed Summaries)Matter #313 Councilmember Rogers'Special Project	11/29/2017	Administration	Electronic	N/A	12/5/2017	No Fee
Helen Brieske	Tax Records from various years of the 1900's	12/11/2017	Finance				
Steve Tafoya	Executive Session Recording from 12.5.2017 Regular Meeting	12/11/2017	Administration	Hard Copy	N/A	12/14/2017	No Fee

Letter of Engagement & Scope of Work from
Murray,Dahl,Kuechenmeister & Renaud,memo

Melanie Cymansky submitted re: water rights from DiLalla during 12/12/2017 Administration email N/A 12/12/2017 No Fee 12.11.17 special meeting and list of all candidates for interim city attorney